

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: A.S.No.419 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
7.	09.04.2025	<u>RNT, J & MRK, J</u> Learned counsel appearing for the appellant's counsel prays for time to file the rejoinder affidavit to the counter filed by the respondent in I.A.No.1 of 2024, which is for grant of interim order/stay. 2. List after three weeks. RNT, J MRK, J Pab	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--