

MAIN CASE No: A.S.No.419 of 2024

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10.	14.07.2025	<u>RNT,J</u> & <u>MRK,J</u> Learned counsel for the appellant submits that after going through the counter affidavit, rejoinder is not required and matter can be argued without rejoinder. 2. Learned counsel for the respondents submits that paper book is ready. 3. Let the paper book be filed in the Registry. 4. Post on 28.07.2025. <u> </u> RNT,J <u> </u> MRK,J AG	