

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: **A.S.No.419 of 2024**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
13.	8.09.2025	<u>RNT,J & MRK,J</u> Paper books have already been filed. 2. I.A.No.1 of 2024 has been filed seeking stay of further proceedings pursuant to the decree under challenge. 3. Counter affidavit has been filed in the aforesaid application. 4. Learned counsel for the appellant/defendant prays for time to file a rejoinder affidavit and to obtain instructions. 5. Post after two (02) weeks. _____ RNT,J _____ MRK,J RPD	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	<i>DATE</i>	<i>ORDER</i>	<i>OFFICE NOTE</i>