

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: A.S.No. 419 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
15.	30.10.2025	<u>RNT,J</u> & <u>MRK,J</u> Request has been made on behalf of learned counsel for the appellant for adjournment, to which learned counsel for the respondents has no objection. 2. Post after two (02) weeks. AG <u>RNT,J</u> <u>MRK,J</u>	