

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

A.S.No.419 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	16.07.2026	<u>DR,J & AGD,J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2026</u> This application has been filed by the respondents/plaintiffs seeking permission to withdraw 50% of the decretal amount deposited by the appellant/defendant pursuant to the interim order dated 03.02.2026. Learned counsel for the appellant(s) request short time to file counter. List the matter on 27.07.2026. _____ DR, J _____ AGD,J JKS	

--	--	--	--

