

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: A.S.No.419 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
20.	27.07.2026	<u>DR, J & AGD, J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2026</u> This application is filed by the respondents/plaintiffs seeking permission to withdraw 50% of the decretal amount deposited by the appellant/defendant pursuant to the interim order dated 03.02.2026. Learned counsel for the appellant requested short time for filing counter. As a last chance, list the matter on 10.08.2026. DR, J AGD, J Ivd	